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
Vegetables, children or both!! This cute 1-1/2 storey home has
a country sized lot close to town. Bright rooms, huge eat-in
kitchen, 3 good size bedrooms, 2 bathrooms. Lots of work has

been completed on this charming home. At $219,000 you can
move in and start planting! RM319-03

YVAN DESJARDINS* Saes Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

“COMFY” HILLSBURGH HOME - $229,400
3 bdrms plus family.room or 4th bdrm. Recently renovat-
ed kit., newer windows, hardwood flrs and high eff. gas
furnace. W/O to large backyard with 2 tier deck and love-

_ ly established perennial gardens and mature trees. Extra

deep dbl garage with storage loft. Walking distance to
school, churches, rec centre & shopping. Just the home
for you. Call Norinne* now.

NORINNE KILGOUR" sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-551€
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GEORGETOWN INDUSTRIAL SUB-LEASE
Approximately 20,000 sq. ft. 12 to 14 ft. clear, truck level
loading, lots of natural light (windows), 1100 sq. ft. of reno-
vated office. Dividable into 3500 sq. ft., 9000 sq. ft. and 7500
sq. ft. $4.50 sq. ft. plus TMI. Available 30 days. Please call
John Bartlett* to view. |

JOHN BARTLETT* Sales Rep.
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945
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ERIN VILLAGE CHARMER $194,500
Pride of ownership shows throughout this special cared for

home. Walking distance to schools, churches and downtown.
Three bedroom, 2 storey with eat-in country kitchen. Add on
spa room with 6 person hot tub and walk-out to lovely private
fenced yard. Main floor laundry, many new windows and newer
septic system. For more o to www.lizcrighton.com

LIZ CRIGHTON®" Sales Rep.
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CLOSETO
CREDIT
RIVER
$459,900!!
1 Beautiful home
in country set-
4 ting with conven-
ience of town
| water, gas &
cable. Only 5
| v years new &
loaded with deluxe features including hardwood floors on main level, 2 gas
fireplaces, cathedral ceiling with skylight in living room, pot lights & upgrad-
ed cabinets in kitchen, 4 baths, 6 jet whirlpool in ensuite bath, CAC, CVAG,
inground pool, large deck, massive laundry/mud room & much more.
Beautifully decorated in today’s colours. MLS#X236276

PETER* & YVONNE HRKAC™ Sales Reps.




